CMCL Calendar of Events 2017

Regular Meeting Times

2" Gat

4" Wed  Senior Youth
1* Sun  Potluck Lunch
2" Mon  Children & Youth Chr. Ed Committee
1" Thu  Council
1*Wed  Facility Committee
Jan 6 Parrot Gallery Reception Apr
8 Ch. Ed. Resumes
22 World Fellowship Sunday
15/22 Recovenanting Sundays May
15 Venture Club
22 Junior Youth
Feb 3 Parrot Gallery Reception
4 Mentor/Mentee Banquet
5 Jazz Sunday
19  Venture Club
26  Senior Youth—Chili Dinner
28 Junior Youth
Jun
Mar 1 Ash Wednesday Service, 7 p.m.
3 Parrot Gallery Reception
12 Daylight Savings Time Begins
12 Child Safety Training
18-20 Mennonite Men’s Retreat
19 Venture Club
26  Junior Youth
Apr 7 Parrot Gallery Reception
8-10 Mennonite Women’s Retreat
13 Maundy Thursday
14 Good Friday July
16 Easter Sunday Aug
23 8" Grade Bible Presentation
23 Membership Sunday
23 Venture Club

Senior Youth

25

14

14

14

21

28

11

15

18

20-22

24

25

12

13

Junior Youth

Membership Sunday

Parrot Gallery Reception
Parrot Gallery Spring ArtWalk
Graduate Recognition
Mother’s Day

Children & Youth Christian Ed. Teacher
Appreciation Breakfast

Junior Youth and Venture Club
4™ Grade Bible Presentation
Last day of Christian Ed
Parrot Gallery Reception
Pentecost — Parrot Pinning
Summer Schedule begins (1 service only)
Quiche and Muffin Brunch
Junior Youth
Pentecost—Parrot Pinning
Father’s Day

Peace School

Church Cleaning Day

Peace School Sunday

Parrot Gallery Reception

Parrot Gallery Reception

Children & Youth Christian Ed
Teacher Training—9-12 noon

Church on the Farm, Potluck

1.17.17



Sep 1

10

10
15-17
17

23-25

Oct 6

Nov 2

12

CMCL Calendar of Events 2017

Parrot Gallery Reception

Christian Ed begins—Resume two-service
schedule

Blessing of the Backpacks
ACC Youth Retreat
Peace Sunday

Church Retreat at Camp Hebron

Parrot Gallery Reception

Evening of Remembrance
Parrot Gallery Reception

All Saints Candlelighting
Daylight Savings Time Ends

1% Grade Bible Presentation

10

10

24

24

Parrot Gallery Reception

Senior Youth wreath making —
Parrot Gallery

First Sunday of Advent—No Christian Ed

C&Y Christmas Program Rehearsal in
Sanctuary

No Adult Christian Ed

C&Y Christmas Program—No adult
Christian Ed

Christmas Eve services (cookies between
services)

1.17.17



