CMCL Calendar of Events 2017

Regular Meeting Times									
	2 nd Sa 4 th W								
	1 st St 2 nd M 1 st Th 1 st W	fon Children & Youth Chr. Ed Committee nu Council							
Jan	6	Parrot Gallery Reception	Apr						
	8	Ch. Ed. Resumes		25	Junior Youth				
	22	World Fellowship Sunday		30	Membership Sunday				
	15/22	Recovenanting Sundays	May	5	Parrot Gallery Reception				
	15	Venture Club		5, 6	Parrot Gallery Spring ArtWalk				
	22	Junior Youth		7	Graduate Recognition				
Feb	3	Parrot Gallery Reception		14	Mother's Day				
	4	Mentor/Mentee Banquet		14	Children & Youth Christian Ed. Teacher Appreciation Breakfast				
	5	Jazz Sunday		14	Junior Youth and Venture Club				
	19	Venture Club		21	4 th Grade Bible Presentation				
Mar	26	Senior Youth—Chili Dinner	Jun	28	Last day of Christian Ed				
	28	Junior Youth		2	Parrot Gallery Reception				
	1	Ash Wednesday Service, 7 p.m.		4	Pentecost – Parrot Pinning				
	3	Parrot Gallery Reception		4	Summer Schedule begins (1 service only)				
	12	Daylight Savings Time Begins		4	Quiche and Muffin Brunch				
	12	Child Safety Training		11	Junior Youth				
	18-20	Mennonite Men's Retreat		15	Pentecost—Parrot Pinning				
	19	Venture Club		18	Father's Day				
Apr	26	Junior Youth	2	20-22	Peace School				
	7	Parrot Gallery Reception		24	Church Cleaning Day				
Ċ	12	Mennonite Women's Retreat		25	Peace School Sunday				
	13 14	Maundy Thursday Good Friday	July	7	Parrot Gallery Reception				
	16	Easter Sunday	Aug	4	Parrot Gallery Reception				
	23	8 th Grade Bible Presentation	8						
	23	Membership Sunday		12	Children & Youth Christian Ed Teacher Training—9-12 noon				
	23	Venture Club		13	Church on the Farm, Potluck				
	23	VCHUIE CIUD							

CMCL Calendar of Events 2017

Sep	1	Parrot Gallery Reception	Dec	1	Parrot Gallery Reception
	10	Christian Ed begins—Resume two-service schedule		2	Senior Youth wreath making – Parrot Gallery
	10	Blessing of the Backpacks		3	First Sunday of Advent—No Christian Ed
1	15-17	ACC Youth Retreat		10	C&Y Christmas Program Rehearsal in
17		Peace Sunday		Sanctuary 10 No Adult Christian Ed	•
23-25		Church Retreat at Camp Hebron			No Adult Christian Ed
Oct	6	Parrot Gallery Reception		24	C&Y Christmas Program—No adult Christian Ed
				24	Christmas Eve services (cookies between
Nov	2	Evening of Remembrance			services)
	3	Parrot Gallery Reception			
	5	All Saints Candlelighting			
	5	Daylight Savings Time Ends			
	12	1 st Grade Bible Presentation			